Geregistreerd : 2

Starters : 2

Menwedstrijd Oosteeklo 2014

Enkelspan Pony

Uitslag na ronde 1

In wedstrijd : 15

Opgave : 0

Uitsluiting : 0

Rnk

Num

Rider

Omloop 1

Omloop 1

Omloop 2

Omloop 2

itrafpunten

Time

Fouten

Totaal

Fouten

Totaal

De Wandel Karel

5.00

116.90

104.60

5.00

221.50

Geleyn Peter

113.52

108.18

0.00

221.70

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Stijn Van Ouytsel




